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Applying for a Nursery place 
 
 
 
Nursery Applications  
 

• Apply on-line from Monday 5th February 2018 
• Application deadline: Friday 16th March 2018 
• Offer date: Wednesday 25th April 2018 
• Accept your place by Friday 4th May 2018 

 
 
 
Apply online for a Nursery place on through our website at www.groveroad.herts.sch.uk 
(live from 5th February) 
 
 
 
Nursery Tour dates:  
 

• Thursday 9th November 2017 at 1.30pm 
• Friday 8th December 2017 at 9.15am 
• Tuesday 16th January 2018 at 9.30am 
• Tuesday 23rd January 2018 at 9.30am 
• Friday 9th February 2018 at 9.15am 
• Tuesday 6th March 2018 at 9.30am 

 
Please call our Nursery Administrator on 01442 822056 to book your place on a Nursery 
tour. 
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